
Institution FirstName LastName Email CurrentCommittees
Illinois ‐ University of Illinois  Robert Hughes hughesro@uiuc.edu NCAC5
Indiana ‐ Purdue University  Dennis Savaiano savaiano@purdue.edu NCAC5, NC1028 AA
Iowa ‐ Iowa State University  Carla Peterson carlapet@iastate.edu NCAC5
Kansas ‐ Kansas State university  Denis Medeiros medeiros@ksu.edu NCAC5
Michigan ‐ Michigan State University  Won Song song@msu.edu NCAC5
Minnesota ‐ University of Minnesota  Marilyn DeLong mdelong@umn.edu NCAC5, NCCC65
Nebraska ‐ University of Nebraska  Nancy Miller nmiller3@unl.edu NCAC5, NCCC65
North Dakota ‐ North Dakota State University  Virginia Clark  Johnson Virginia.Clark@ndsu.edu NCAC5
Ohio ‐ Ohio State University  Mark Failla MFailla@ehe.osu.edu NCAC5
South Dakota ‐ South Dakota State University  Laurie Stenberg Nichols  laurie.nichols@sdstate.edu NCAC5
Wisconsin ‐ University of Wisconsin  Robin Douthitt douthitt@wisc.edu NCAC5,NC1172, NC1171
CSREES Rep Susan Welsh swelsh@csrees.usda.gov NCAC5
AA Assistant Jonie Bonfield jbonfield@wisc.edu NCAC5,NC1172, NC1171
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